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BROADMEAD

Angel Nails

Antics

Art Club

Barclays

Betfred

Beyond Retro

Big Bao

Blacks

Blue Banana

British Heart Foundation
Broadmead Baptist Church
Burger King

Café Amore

Café Casa

Café Mocha

Caffe Nero

Caffe Nero

Card Factory

Card Factory

Cex

Chatime

Clarks

Clock Factory
ClothingXChange
Coco Mobile
Coffee#1

Consol

Coral Racing
Cornish Bakehouse
Cosmetics Republic
Costa

Costa

Cotswold Outdoor
Coventry Building Society
Craft & More
Cutbox

Deichmann

Delux

Ding Sing

Dr. Martens

Dulay

Eat A Pittta

EE

Emergency Personnel
Eurochange

Evapo

Excelsior! Comics
Excelsior! Games
Exposure Men Studio
Fabric Land
Firewood Grill & Gelato
Flight Centre

Fone Revive

Fone Styles
Ganesha

Garment Quarter
Greggs

Greggs

Halifax

HMV

Holland & Barrett
House of Nails

c2

Fl
B3
D2
B4
cs
E2
B4
B4
c4

Cc2

E1
B2
D1
B5
F2
C5
D3
B5
D1
D4
D1
D3
D3
D1
B4

E1
D1
C3
D1
D4

E1
C3
E2
D1
C5
B5

E1
C5
D1
D3
D3
D1
C6
Cc4
A5
A5
F2
A5
B4
E2
F2
D3
D4
C3
Cc2
C6
C5
C5

E1
F2

Interaction Recruitment
iSmash

ltsu

John Wesley’s New Room
Judas Sinned Represents
Just for You Bridal
K Nails & Beauty
Kemps of Broadmead
KFC

La Grotta
Ladbrokes

Lidl

LJ Hugs

Luke

McDonald’s
Menkind

Metro Bank
Mimas

Mountain Warehouse
Nails & Beauty
Nails Galore
Natwest

02

Odeon Cinema
Patisserie La Reine
Phone Clinic
Phone Clinik
Playnation
Poundland
Poundland

Pret A Manger
Primark

PureGym

Rana’s Dhaba Junction
Rikaxxe Music
Route One

Roxy Lanes
Sainsbury’s
Sainsbury’s

Sally

Select

Shoezone
Shotgun

Simply Pleasure
Size?

Skechers
SkinSpaceUk
Smart Phones
Snappy Snaps
Sparks Bristol
Specsavers

Sports Direct

St. Peter’s Hospice
Starbucks

Strange Brew
Subway
Superdrug
Superios Chicken
Tea4 U

Tenovus

Tesco Express
Tesco Phone Shop
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The Co-operative Bank C5
The Hippy Chippy C5
The Works D1
The Mana House D1
Three D2
Timpson D4
TK Maxx C3
Trespass E4
TSB D4
Tui D4
Twinkle Shawarma C3
Vision Express C5
Vodafone D3
Warren James C5
Weng C3
Wilko F2
William Hill D1
Yorkshire Building Society E4

THE ARCADE

Afro Street Cc2
Bakers Dolphin D2
Beauty Zone D3
Card Shack D2
Funky Fones No2 Cc2
Horological Underground D2
Inked Up D2
Kelly’s Nails D2
Mabz D3
Maya’s Eyebrows & Beauty D2
Milanese Hair D2
Needle & Thread D2
ShakeAway D2
Silver Scene D3
Smmmile D3
Sobey’s Vintage Clothing D2
Superior Vapour c2
Taste of Napoli c2

& Other Stories

Ann Summers

Ben’s Cookies

Bershka

Bubbleology

Caffe Nero (House of Fraser)

Casa Brasil

Claire’s

Coal Kitchen

Costa

Crosstown

Currys

EE

Ernest Jones

Escape Hunt

Five Guys

Flying Tiger

FootAsylum

Foot Locker

Fossil

Foyles

Frankie & Benny’s

Fraser Hart

Fridays

Goldsmiths

Gourmet Burger Kitchen

H&M

H.Samuel

Holland & Barrett

Hollister

Hotel Chocolat

House of Fraser

HSBC

Hyped Economy

JD Sports

Jungle Rumble Adventure
Golf

Kaiseki

KFC

Krispy Kreme

Laser Clinics

Lego

Levi’s

Lloyds Bank

Lovisa

Lush

Mango

Mila Coffee

Model Eyebrows

Monki

Monsoon / Accessorize

Moss Bros

Nando’s

Nationwide

New Look

Next

NM Money

Office

Pandora

Pizza Express

Pret A Manger

Pull&Bear AllSaints Hobbs

River Island Apple John Anthony
Samsung Experience Store Astrid & Miyu Kurt Geiger
Schuh Benedict Raven L'Osteria
Scribbler Boss Oliver Bonas
SD Home of Menswear Castle Fine Art Piccolino
Shopmobility Cos Prior
Showcase Cinema De Lux Cote Brasserie Reiss

Slim Chickens Cupp Ted Baker
Soho Coffee Co. Fat Face The Gym
Superdry Fig1 Triple Two Coffee
Swarovski Harvey Nichols

Tag Heuer

Timberland

The Body Shop

The Entertainer
The North Face
The Perfume Shop
The Real Greek
Top Nails

Tortilla

Typo

Urban Outfitters
Vans
Wagamama
White Stuff
Wingstop
Yankee Candle
Yo!

Zara

Zizzi
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2 Nice

Acu-Herbs
Addictive

Argos

Bags 4 U

Belong

Bodycare
Bonmarché

Boots

Boswell Café & Takeaway
Bristol Eye Assessment Clinic
Bristol Launchpad
Bristol Parcel
Burger King

Butler's

Caffe Nero

Captain Kandy
Chopstix

Claire’s

Cornish Bakehouse
Crystals

Damaged Society
Eurochange

F Hinds

Fit Cookie

Fone Choice

Fone Exchange
Galleries Computing
Game

Garmden of Eden
Grape Tree

Greggs (Broadmead)
Greggs (top floor)
Healthwatch

Herbs & Acupuncture
Home and Gifts
Hush Hairdressing
Jack Wills

Jungle Mania
Luxury Nails
Mabboo

Mimmo

MizuSawa

Moona Beauty

Nails Deluxe

No1 Currency
Olivio
Our Future Health
Pavers
Pep&Co (Poundland)
Post Office (WH Smith)
Poundland
Ramsdens
RingMaster Sports
Robert Dyas
Sairaz
Santander
Savers
Shipleys Bingo
Singhar Beauty
Sky
Slater Menswear
Subway
Suits Plus
Supercuts
The Bridal Boutique
The Carwash Company
The Entertainer
The Fragrance Shop
The History of Video Games
The Luggage Centre
The Six For A Fiver Shop
The Television

and Movie Store
TwoDay Coffee Roasters
Urban Tailor
Vapour Days
Waterstones
Wed2B
WH Smith
XeroE
YMCA charity shop
Yours
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